
SP #1 - 7PM SAT MAR 4 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 27 9 27 7 27 9 Ultimate 1

Alana Miller Jane 4 F BSD-M 24 10 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 24 2 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 3

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL 21 10 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 4

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD 13 2 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 5

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 20 8 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 6

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL 17 10 20 9 20 9 Master 7

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 20 8 18 7 20 8 Master 8

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 19 7 20 6 20 6 Master 9

Brian Butler Star 8 F YL 19 10 20 4 20 4 Master 10

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8 M Mix 19 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 11

Madisyn & KristaCline Blaze 1.5 M CL 19 2 17 1 19 2 Sr. Elite 12

Jennifer Marenich Kona 4.5 M BL 18 17 9 18 Sr. Elite 13

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 17 7 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 14

Addy Wilming Bella 9 F YL 16 7 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 15

Jennifer Marenich Jetty 1.5 F BL 16 9 17 5 17 5 Senior 16

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6 F CL 17 2 14 7 17 2 Senior 17

Tilly Anger Daisy 5.5 F YL 16 2 14 2 16 2 Senior 18

Brian Butler Sky 11 F YL 13 5 13 3 13 5 Junior 19

Haidyn Grassmick Odie 5.5 M WEIM 13 4 12 9 13 4 Junior 20

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB 12 5 12 10 12 10 Junior 21

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB 10 10 11 2 11 2 Junior 22

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 9 4 9 10 9 10 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 10AM SAT MAR 4 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 27 5 27 3 27 5 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 26 1 26 6 26 6 Ultimate 2

Alana Miller Jane 4 F BSD-M 25 7 24 6 25 7 Ultimate 3

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 24 7 23 10 24 7 Ultimate 4

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL 20 10 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 5

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD 21 5 21 7 21 7 Master 6

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 21 1 19 8 21 1 Master 7

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 20 9 16 9 20 9 Master 8

Brian Butler Star 8 F YL 20 5 19 7 20 5 Master 9

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL 7 7 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 10

Kim Ross Triton M YL 18 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 18 8 17 7 18 8 Sr. Elite 12

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 18 7 17 2 18 7 Sr. Elite 13

Margy Riemer Viper 2.5 M GR 17 7 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 14

Lori Krefman Gemma 3 F AS 16 7 17 1 17 1 Senior 15

Carmen Heron Jimmy 6 M Aesk 16 5 16 10 16 10 Senior 16

Michelle Brown Blu 5.9 M BL 15 9 15 7 15 9 Senior 17

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6 F CL 15 8 12 10 15 8 Senior 18

Nicole Mayer Perry 5 M YL 15 5 15 2 15 5 Senior 19

Misty Yohannan Navee 4.5 M M-AUS 15 5 14 6 15 5 Senior 20

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5 M BC 13 10 14 2 14 2 Junior 21

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB 13 6 12 10 13 6 Junior 22

Brian Butler Sky 11 F YL 12 6 13 3 13 3 Junior 23

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2 M DSD 12 2 12 7 12 7 Junior 24

Haidyn Grassmick Odie 5.5 M WEIM 11 7 12 4 12 4 Junior 25

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB 9 10 11 2 11 2 Junior 26

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 9 5 9 7 9 7 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 12PM SAT MAR 4 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 28 4 27 1 28 4 Ultimate 1

Alana Miller Jane 4 F BSD-M 24 10 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 2

Jeff Kuchel Stealth 1 M BSD-M 23 7 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 3

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 25 5 23 1 25 5 Ultimate 4

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 24 3 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 5

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 23 9 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 6

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL 22 10 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 7

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD 20 6 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 8

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD 19 3 22 3 22 3 Master 9

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 21 9 19 6 21 9 Master 10

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 21 2 19 7 21 2 Master 11

Linda Ringle Siren 8 F DSD 21 19 6 21 Master 12

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL 19 8 20 10 20 10 Master 13

Linda Ringle Sabot 3 M DSD 20 9 19 3 20 9 Master 14

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 18 7 20 1 20 1 Master 15

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8 M Mix 17 6 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 16

Kim Ross Triton M YL 19 2 18 3 19 2 Sr. Elite 17

Brian Butler Star 8 F YL 18 7 18 5 18 7 Sr. Elite 18

Margy Riemer Viper 2.5 M GR 18 5 17 10 18 5 Sr. Elite 19

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 17 8 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 20

Lori Krefman Gemma 3 F AS 17 1 13 9 17 1 Senior 21

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6 F CL 16 8 15 4 16 8 Senior 22

Nicole Mayer Perry 5 M YL 16 7 14 2 16 7 Senior 23

Rebecca Snyder Evie 2.5 F AS 14 10 16 5 16 5 Senior 24

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 14 7 16 5 16 5 Senior 25

Addy Wilming Bella 9 F YL 16 5 10 6 16 5 Senior 26

Carmen Heron Jimmy 6 M Aesk 15 5 15 9 15 9 Senior 27

Misty Yohannan Navee 4.5 M M-AUS 14 3 15 9 15 9 Senior 28

Ann Williams Teal 1 F BC 13 5 15 1 15 1 Senior 29

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 5.5 F GR 14 9 14 7 14 9 Junior 30

Haidyn Grassmick Odie 5.5 M WEIM 13 10 14 2 14 2 Junior 31

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB 14 1 13 10 14 1 Junior 32

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5 M BC 13 2 12 4 13 2 Junior 33

Brian Butler Sky 11 F YL 12 5 12 8 12 8 Junior 34

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB 9 10 10 8 10 8 Junior 35

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2 M DSD 10 7 9 10 10 7 Junior 36

Margo Maidlow Austin 7 M GSD 9 11 9 6 9 11 Novice 37

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 9 7 9 2 9 7 Novice 38

Georg Toecker Finnegan 4.5 M BL 7 4 7 3 7 4 Novice 39

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2PM SAT MAR 4 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 28 6 28 5 28 6 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 25 9 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 2

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 25 4 25 2 25 4 Ultimate 3

Kevin Brooks Diesel 2.5 M GSP 22 1 25 25 Ultimate 4

Jeff Kuchel Stealth 1 M BSD-M 24 5 23 10 24 5 Ultimate 5

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 24 1 21 10 24 1 Ultimate 6

Shannon & ChrisDavis Ashton 1.5 M BL 23 7 22 2 23 7 Master Elite 7

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL 22 1 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 8

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2.5 M CBR 22 5 20 2 22 5 Master 9

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 14 10 22 1 22 1 Master 10

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 4.5 F BSD-M/BL19 10 21 1 21 1 Master 11

Linda Ringle Siren 8 F DSD 21 1 19 10 21 1 Master 11

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD 21 1 18 9 21 1 Master 12

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 20 10 19 9 20 10 Master 13

Catherine Smith Elsie 2.5 F YL 19 7 20 7 20 7 Master 14

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 20 6 20 4 20 6 Master 15

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL 19 8 20 5 20 5 Master 16

Linda Ringle Sabot 3 M DSD 19 7 17 9 19 7 Sr. Elite 17

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 19 5 19 4 19 5 Sr. Elite 18

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8 M Mix 19 2 17 5 19 2 Sr. Elite 19

Brian Butler Star 8 F YL 18 9 15 5 18 9 Sr. Elite 20

Margy Riemer Viper 2.5 M GR 17 10 17 1 17 10 Sr. Elite 21

Addy Wilming Bella 9 F YL 17 1 17 5 17 5 Senior 22

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 17 1 16 4 17 1 Senior 23

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 16 9 16 10 16 10 Senior 24

Rebecca Snyder Evie 2.5 F AS 16 10 15 9 16 10 Senior 25

Lori Krefman Gemma 3 F AS 15 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 26

Kim Ross Triton M YL 7 2 16 5 16 5 Senior 27

Sandy Keeler Kaci 6 F CL 16 1 14 7 16 1 Senior 28

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 5.5 F GR 14 7 15 8 15 8 Senior 29

Misty Yohannan Navee 4.5 M M-AUS 14 10 14 2 14 10 Junior 30

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB 14 9 11 9 14 9 Junior 31

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5 M BC 14 5 13 1 14 5 Junior 32

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2 M DSD 11 4 9 7 11 4 Junior 33

Margo Maidlow Austin 7 M GSD 9 10 10 10 10 10 Junior 34

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB 9 11 9 4 9 11 Novice 35

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 9 4 9 8 9 8 Novice 36

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 10AM SUN MAR 5 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 29 6 28 6 29 6 Ultimate 1

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 26 10 26 6 26 10 Ultimate 2

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6 F DSD 24 1 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 3

Charlie Johnson Malice 1 M DSD 22 5 25 8 25 8 Ultimate 4

Jeff Kuchel Stealth 1 M BSD-M 25 5 24 7 25 5 Ultimate 5

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 24 7 24 3 24 7 Ultimate 6

Craig Knowles Detox 2 F WH/X 23 10 22 9 23 10 Master Elite 7

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD 22 1 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 8

Tim Ronau Jet 1.8 M STDPDL 23 5 21 5 23 5 Master Elite 9

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2.5 M CBR 22 9 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 10

Russ Scott Spirit 8 M BC 19 10 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 11

Craig Knowles Habit 0.1 M SBT/X 19 5 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 12

Cary St.charles Jeb 3.5 M DANE 21 7 22 5 22 5 Master 13

Linda Ringle Sabot 3 M DSD 22 5 20 3 22 5 Master 14

Linda Ringle Siren 8 F DSD 20 10 22 4 22 4 Master 15

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD 21 10 22 1 22 1 Master 16

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 21 7 21 10 21 10 Master 17

Paul Bigler Nellie 5.5 M AMST/GSD/L19 7 21 9 21 9 Master 18

Jeff Devries Rumor 6 F GSP 21 7 20 9 21 7 Master 19

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1 M DSD 19 10 21 7 21 7 Master 20

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL 21 5 19 8 21 5 Master 21

Catherine Smith Elsie 2.5 F YL 20 7 21 4 21 4 Master 22

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL 20 10 20 8 20 10 Master 23

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8 M Mix 16 3 20 10 20 10 Master 24

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 20 2 20 8 20 8 Master 25

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 20 7 20 6 20 7 Master 26

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 4.5 M CL 12 5 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 27

Kim Ross Triton M YL 19 7 17 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 28

Brian Butler Star 8 F YL 19 4 18 10 19 4 Sr. Elite 29

Norm & Candi Brown Chaos 4 M YL 17 10 19 19 Sr. Elite 30

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 17 5 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 31

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



Rebecca Snyder Evie 2.5 F AS 16 10 18 18 Sr. Elite 32

Margy Riemer Viper 2.5 M GR 17 1 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 33

Lori Krefman Gemma 3 F AS 17 7 16 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 34

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 17 6 15 5 17 6 Sr. Elite 35

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 17 5 16 8 17 5 Senior 36

Julie Seprak Monty 3 M KELP 15 8 17 5 17 5 Senior 37

Barb Scott Blurr 8 M BC 14 10 17 5 17 5 Senior 38

Shari Schukraft Meadow 11 F CBR 16 5 17 2 17 2 Senior 39

April Mendlewski Sandy 7.5 F YL 16 10 14 5 16 10 Senior 40

Madisyn & KristaCline Blaze 1.5 M CL 16 9 15 2 16 9 Senior 41

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 16 5 16 3 16 5 Senior 42

Carmen Heron Jimmy 6 M Aesk 16 5 16 1 16 5 Senior 43

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 16 1 14 1 16 1 Senior 44

Michelle Brown Blu 5.9 M BL 15 9 15 8 15 9 Senior 45

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 15 5 15 7 15 7 Senior 46

Jayden Devries Tucson 6.5 M GSP 15 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 47

Lori Webster Picante 3.5 F DSD 15 5 14 6 15 5 Senior 48

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB 14 1 12 5 14 1 Junior 49

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5 M BC 13 9 12 10 13 9 Junior 50

Misty Yohannan Navee 4.5 M M-AUS 13 4 13 3 13 4 Junior 51

Brian Butler Sky 11 F YL 12 7 10 2 12 7 Junior 52

Rebecca Snyder Tessa 11mosF AS 10 9 10 4 10 9 Junior 53

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2 M DSD 9 1 10 2 10 2 Junior 54

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB 9 8 9 10 9 10 Novice 55

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 9 5 9 8 9 8 Novice 56

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 7 5 8 10 8 10 Novice 57

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC 7 2 8 3 8 3 Novice 58

Dorey Brown Letty 3 F GSD 7 5 6 4 7 5 Novice 59



SP #6 - 12PM SUN MAR 5 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL 29 1 27 8 29 1 Ultimate 1

Craig Knowles Detox 2 F WH/X 23 9 27 7 27 7 Ultimate 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 26 5 26 9 26 9 Ultimate 3

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6 F DSD 24 10 25 8 25 8 Ultimate 4

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9.5 F CL 24 10 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 5

Charlie Johnson Malice 1 M DSD 25 1 24 7 25 1 Ultimate 6

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 23 8 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 7

Tim Ronau Jet 1.8 M STDPDL 23 4 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 8

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2.5 M CBR 23 5 21 6 23 5 Master Elite 9

Jeff Kuchel Stealth 1 M BSD-M 22 5 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 10

Russ Scott Spirit 8 M BC 21 8 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 11

Craig Knowles Habit 0.1 M SBT/X 22 9 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 12

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1 M DSD 22 5 21 10 22 5 Master 13

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 4.5 F BSD-M/BL17 7 22 5 22 5 Master 14

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL 21 10 21 9 21 10 Master 15

Linda Ringle Sabot 3 M DSD 21 10 21 7 21 10 Master 16

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD 21 7 21 10 21 10 Master 16

Paul Bigler Nellie 5.5 M AMST/GSD/L20 7 21 10 21 10 Master 17

Madisyn & KristaCline Blaze 1.5 M CL 21 10 15 6 21 10 Master 18

Linda Ringle Siren 8 F DSD 21 9 19 5 21 9 Master 19

Catherine Smith Elsie 2.5 F YL 21 4 21 7 21 7 Master 20

Cary St.charles Jeb 3.5 M DANE 21 4 21 7 21 7 Master 20

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 21 7 16 9 21 7 Master 21

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD 21 5 16 5 21 5 Master 22

Jeff Devries Rumor 6 F GSP 21 2 13 6 21 2 Master 23

Rebecca Snyder Evie 2.5 F AS 20 8 18 10 20 8 Master 24

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL 18 9 20 8 20 8 Master 25

Norm & Candi Brown Chaos 4 M YL 19 10 19 5 19 10 Sr. Elite 26

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 4.5 M CL 19 1 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 27

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 8 M Mix 19 8 18 2 19 8 Sr. Elite 28

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL 19 7 18 6 19 7 Sr. Elite 29



Brian Butler Star 8 F YL 19 7 18 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 30

Julie Seprak Monty 3 M KELP 17 8 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 31

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL 18 7 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 32

Shari Schukraft Meadow 11 F CBR 17 10 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 33

Barb Scott Blurr 8 M BC 17 10 16 5 17 10 Sr. Elite 34

Tilly Anger Daisy 5.5 F YL 17 10 16 2 17 10 Sr. Elite 35

Margy Riemer Viper 2.5 M GR 17 7 16 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 36

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 17 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 37

April Mendlewski Sandy 7.5 F YL 17 5 15 6 17 5 Senior 38

Addy Wilming Bella 9 F YL 17 3 15 9 17 3 Senior 39

Carmen Heron Jimmy 6 M Aesk 16 9 15 10 16 9 Senior 40

Jane Avery Sheldon 5 M AS 10 2 16 1 16 1 Senior 41

Jayden Devries Tucson 6.5 M GSP 15 7 14 10 15 7 Senior 42

Kim Ross Triton M YL 9 9 15 6 15 6 Senior 43

Lori Webster Picante 3.5 F DSD 14 10 14 7 14 10 Junior 44

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 14 2 14 1 14 2 Junior 45

Misty Yohannan Navee 4.5 M M-AUS 12 2 12 6 12 6 Junior 46

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB 12 1 12 4 12 4 Junior 47

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5 M BC 11 7 12 2 12 2 Junior 48

Rebecca Snyder Tessa 11mosF AS 12 1 10 7 12 1 Junior 49

Brian Butler Sky 11 F YL 11 2 6 9 11 2 Junior 50

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 8 9 10 5 10 5 Junior 51

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB 9 10 5 1 9 10 Novice 52

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2 M DSD 8 9 9 8 9 8 Novice 53

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD 8 10 8 7 8 10 Novice 54

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR 8 7 8 5 8 7 Novice 55

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC 8 7 6 9 8 7 Novice 56

Dorey Brown Letty 3 F GSD 6 5 6 5 Novice 57



CATCH-IT - 4PM SAT MAR 4 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9.5 F CL Saginaw MI 40 1 36 4 76 5 Ultimate 1

Shannon & Chris Davis Jackson 5 M BL Rock Falls IL 38 6 37 7 76 1 Ultimate 2

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2.5 M CBR Edmore MI 35 5 35 1 70 6 Ultimate 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 37 3 37 3 Sr. Elite

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD Grand Rapids MI 37 1 37 1 Sr. Elite 1

Jeff Kuchel Stealth 1 M BSD-M Sterling IL 36 11 36 11 Sr. Elite 2

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL Grand Rapids MI 33 8 33 8 Senior

Catherine Smith Elsie 2.5 F YL Sterling IL 32 8 32 8 Senior 3

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC Lansing MI 31 11 31 11 Senior

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL Milledgeville IL 29 1 29 1 Junior

Brian Butler Sky 11 F YL Grand Rapids MI 22 2 22 2 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN MAR 5 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 6.06 6.27 6.06 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 6.22 6.22

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL Grand Rapids MI 6.81 7.41 6.81

Michelle Brown Blu 5.9 M BL Sanford MI 6.90 7.62 6.90 2

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD Westminster SC 15.27 6.92 6.92 3

Paul Bigler Nellie 5.5 M AMST/GSD/LSouth Lyon MI 6.97 7.24 6.97

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 4.5 F BSD-M/BLSterling IL 7.08 7.08 7.08 1

Jeff Devries Rumor 6 F GSP Fruitport MI 7.85 7.09 7.09 2

April Mendlewski Sandy 7.5 F YL Macomb TownshipMI 7.52 7.36 7.36 3

Georg Toecker Finnegan 4.5 M BL Midland MI 7.50 7.56 7.50

Brandy Oates Buckeye 5 M McNB Westminster SC 7.54 7.65 7.54

Brandy Oates Rye 3 F McNB Westminster SC 13.13 8.62 8.62



FETCH-IT - 5PM SAT MAR 4  UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24'

B
ES
T PLACE

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 20 x x x x oo 23 1

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL Grand Rapids MI 20 x x x ox oo 23

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 18 x x x x x oo 22

Shannon & Chris Davis Ashton 1.5 M BL Rock Falls IL 20 x x x oo 22 2

Linda Ringle Sabot 3 M DSD Lansing MI 17 x x x x x oo 21 3

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL Milledgeville IL 18 x x ox x oo 21

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 19 ox x x oo 21

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2.5 M CBR Edmore MI 18 x ox x oo 20

Shannon & Chris Davis Jackson 5 M BL Rock Falls IL 18 x x ox oo 20

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL Vicksburg MI 18 x x x oo 20

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD Westminster SC 16 x x x x oo 19

Jennifer Bergstrom Josie 3.5 F BL Milledgeville IL 17 x x ox 19

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL Grand Rapids MI 17 x ox x oo 19

Jeff Kuchel Stealth 1 M BSD-M Sterling IL 15 x x x x oo 18

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD Grand Rapids MI 16 ox x x oo 18

Brian Butler Star 8 F YL Grand Rapids MI 15 x x x 17

Shari Schukraft Meadow 10.9 F CBR St. Clair MI 14 x x ox oo 16 1

Catherine Smith Elsie 2.5 F YL Sterling IL 11 x x x x ox oo 15 2

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC Lansing MI 11 x x x x oo 14 3



FINALS 3/5/17 UAG WINTER NATIONALS @ TNT

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brandy Oates Phoenix 3 F ACD Westminster SC 9 4 9 7 Novice 1

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 4 M GR Waterford MI 8 8 9 5 Novice 2

Georg Toecker Finnegan 4.5 M BL Midland MI 7 7 8 1 Novice 3

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC Muskegon MI 7 8 7 3 Novice 4

Dorey Brown Letty 3 F GSD Mason MI 6 7 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Rebecca Snyder Tessa 11mos F AS Bay City MI 12 5 12 8 Junior 1

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 5 M BC Naperville IL 2 6 10 7 Junior 2

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 2 M DSD Naperville IL 8 5 8 7 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 16 2 15 8 Senior 1

April Mendlewski Sandy 7.5 F YL Macomb Township MI 12 2 16 1 Senior 2

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St Clair Shores MI 15 7 15 2 Senior 3

Carmen Heron Jimmy 6 M Aesk Burlington ON 14 10 15 5 Senior 4

Michelle Brown Blu 5.9 M BL Sanford MI 14 9 15 4 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Norm & Candi Brown Chaos 4 M YL Saginaw MI 21 19 5 Master 1

Kurt Hebeler Zeke 4.5 M CL Ovid MI 20 8 20 10 Master 2

Andy Simon Godiva 2.5 F CL South Bend IN 18 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 3

Julie Seprak Monty 3 M KELP Leonard MI 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 4

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 4 F CL Waterford MI 15 6 17 5 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Cary St.charles Jeb 3.5 M DANE rossford OH 19 8 23 7 Master Elite 1

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 1 M DSD Ovid MI 21 5 22 4 Master 2

Linda Ringle Sabot 3 M DSD Lansing MI 20 9 21 6 Master 3

Linda Ringle Siren 8 F DSD Lansing MI 21 4 18 7 Master 4

Delaney Johnson Griffin 3.5 M DSD Grand Rapids MI 19 8 19 4 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brandy Oates Huckleberry 7 M ACD Westminster SC 24 2 26 10 Ultimate 1

Tim Ronau Jet 1.75 M STDPDL Swanton OH 23 9 23 5 Master Elite 2

Mark & Christine Mol Drake 2.5 M CBR Edmore MI 22 7 23 5 Master Elite 3

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 1 F BL Milledgeville IL 23 1 21 7 Master Elite 4

Craig Knowles Habit 0.11 M SBT/X Monroe MI 21 1 22 2 Master 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & Jd Mcknight Storie 6.5 F BL West Milton OH 28 7 27 1 Ultimate 1

Kurt Hebeler Mafia 6 F DSD Ovid MI 26 8 26 10 Ultimate 2

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL Vicksburg MI 25 7 26 2 Ultimate 3

Craig Knowles Detox 2 F WH/X Monroe MI 23 10 26 1 Ultimate 4

Charlie Johnson Malice 1 M DSD Haslett MI 25 5 25 7 Ultimate 5


